
God
is still

singing

August 7-22, 2012

Travel to Germany!

and sing with the 

UCC Wisconsin Gospellers

Timetable
Fri/Sat, Sept 9-10, 2011

7PM Friday to 5PM Saturday
Rehearsal and Workshop

Pilgrim Center
Green Lake, WI

Sat, Oct 1, 2011 (11AM - 3PM)
Rehearsal of the whole choir

Tomah, WI

Sat, Nov 5, 2011 (11AM - 3PM)
Rehearsal of the whole choir

Stevens Point, WI

Sat, Dec 3, 2011 (11AM - 3PM)
Rehearsal of the whole choir

Tomah, WI

Sun, Jan 8, 2012 (2PM - 5PM)
Eastern/western WI sub-choir rehearsals

Places to be determined

Sun, Feb 5, 2012 (2PM - 5PM)
Sub-choir rehearsals

Places to be determined

Sat, Mar 3, 2012 (11AM - 3PM)
Rehearsal of the whole choir

Stevens Point, WI

Palm Sunday, Apr 1, 2012 (2PM - 5PM)
Sub-choir rehearsals

Places to be determined

Sun, May 6, 2012 (2PM - 5PM)
Sub-choir rehearsals

Places to be determined

Sat, June 9, 2012 (12PM - 5PM)
Rehearsal of the whole choir

Evening concert at annual meeting (tentative)
Pilgrim Center

Green Lake, WI

Sat, July 8, 2 (11AM - 3PM)
Rehearsal of the whole choir

Tomah, WI

Tues, Aug 7 -  Wed, Aug 22
2012 Gospel Choir Tour in Germany

Willkommen!

acro
ss

Germ
any!

Gospel mus
ic is sweeping



• Join our international gospel ministry
• Share a year of UCC choir fellowship
• Make German and American friends
• Visit the Berlin-Brandenburg region
• Perform with German gospel choirs
• Stay with German host families

$2950
Includes retreats, rehearsals, music, and travel as well as
hospitality and touring while in Germany.

• A $300 deposit is due August 1, 2011
• Cancellations prior to September 15, 2011 

are fully refundable. 

German Gospel Tour 2012

Please be aware that this tour involves a considerable amount of walking.
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Questions?
Contact 

Fritz West
651-433-4058

fritzwest@frontiernet.net

• Each congregation may send up to five 

persons. 

• Scholarships are available based on need.

• If desired, you may extend your stay before

and/or after our August 7-22 trip.


